

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s).25471/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-03-2019 in OA No.378/2016 25-03-2019 in MA No.721/2016 16-07-2019 in RA No.41/2019 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

M/S ANSAL BUILDWELL LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDER KUMAR GOEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte)

Date : 31-07-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
 Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary, Adv.
 Mrs.Pragya Baghel, AOR
 Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2nd August, 2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is attached with r/p)

*

(Matter is listed on 1.8.2019 as Item No.3 before Court No.12)