

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 54/2022 in C.A. No. 3111/2020

D.K. PANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAV ANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-03-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K Mishra, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. F. I. Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Yatish Kumar Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.04.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 54/2022 in C.A. No. 3111/2020

D.K. PANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAV ANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-03-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K Mishra, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. F. I. Choudhury, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 Upon being mentioned, taken on board.
- 2 Liberty to mention before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr Justice B R Gavai.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR