

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 54/2022 in C.A. No. 3111/2020

D.K. PANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAV ANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 13115/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 135392/2022 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 13111/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 135492/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 23002/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 10-04-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. F. I. Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Yatish Kumar Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, A.A.G.
Mr. Rahul Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Ms. Amrita Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks along with C.A. No.3111 of 2020.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)