

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 8713/2022

M/S ANSAL PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN KAKKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 172747/2022 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 190320/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No. 172748/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 19-05-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Samaj Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list for final hearing/disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of November 2023 alongwith Civil Appeal nos. 6089-6091/2019 and Contempt Petition (C) no. 54/2022.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)